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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

November

Hedgehogs8:30 A.M. Thunder Lower11/20/2021    Sat
Outcast9:30 A.M. Azure Salon Upper11/20/2021    Sat
CC Drags11:30 A.M. Central Carroll Crze Upper11/20/2021    Sat

Sykesville Stampede8:30 A.M. Outcast Lower11/27/2021    Sat
Thunder9:30 A.M. Chili Dogs Upper11/27/2021    Sat
Azure Salon10:30 A.M. CC Drags Lower11/27/2021    Sat
Bulldogs11:30 A.M. Central Carroll Crze Upper11/27/2021    Sat

December

CC Drags8:30 A.M. Bulldogs Lower12/04/2021    Sat
Chili Dogs9:30 A.M. Azure Salon Upper12/04/2021    Sat
Outcast10:30 A.M. Thunder Lower12/04/2021    Sat

Outcast8:30 A.M. CC Drags Lower12/11/2021    Sat
Hedgehogs9:30 A.M. Central Carroll Crze Upper12/11/2021    Sat
Sykesville Stampede10:30 A.M. Bulldogs Lower12/11/2021    Sat
Thunder11:30 A.M. Azure Salon Upper12/11/2021    Sat

Central Carroll Crze8:30 A.M. Chili Dogs Lower12/18/2021    Sat
Azure Salon10:30 A.M. Hedgehogs Lower12/18/2021    Sat
Thunder11:30 A.M. Sykesville Stampede Upper12/18/2021    Sat

Hedgehogs7:30 P.M. Sykesville Stampede Lower12/21/2021    Tue

January

Chili Dogs8:30 A.M. Hedgehogs Lower01/08/2022    Sat
Central Carroll Crze10:30 A.M. Thunder Lower01/08/2022    Sat
Bulldogs11:30 A.M. Azure Salon Upper01/08/2022    Sat

Azure Salon8:30 A.M. Central Carroll Crze Lower01/15/2022    Sat
Thunder9:30 A.M. Hedgehogs Upper01/15/2022    Sat
Sykesville Stampede10:30 A.M. Chili Dogs Lower01/15/2022    Sat

Bulldogs8:30 A.M. Thunder Lower01/22/2022    Sat
Central Carroll Crze9:30 A.M. Sykesville Stampede Upper01/22/2022    Sat
Chili Dogs10:30 A.M. Hedgehogs Lower01/22/2022    Sat

Sykesville Stampede8:30 A.M. Azure Salon Lower01/29/2022    Sat
Hedgehogs9:30 A.M. Bulldogs Upper01/29/2022    Sat
Chili Dogs10:30 A.M. Central Carroll Crze Lower01/29/2022    Sat
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February

Chili Dogs8:30 A.M. Bulldogs Lower02/05/2022    Sat
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